expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Breton, Dany
position | Superintendent, Facilities & Environmental Services
level | Superintendent
reporting period | November 1 to December 31, 2019
date of report | February 14, 2020

Calgary Board
of Education

Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Rogers Mobility 11/16/2019 |Monthly cell phone bill $49.09|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Rogers Mobility 12/16/2019 |Monthly cell phone bill $49.25|other disclosed telecom/cell phone




N O ROGERS.

J wireless | N

DANY BRETON | |

°
Monthly charges $ ' Wireless savings $8.25
Flex Int'l SMS Roaming Oct 17 - Nov 16 0.00
Flex Zone 1 Voice Roaming Oct 17 - Nov 16 0.00
Corp Share: 3GB Pooled Nov 17 - Dec 16 55.00
Savings: Monthly Service Fee Nov 17 - Dec 16 -8.25 Data Usage
Unltd US/INT MSG & Untld US LD Nov 17 - Dec 16 000 @B 0 5 0 15
Unltd Text/Pic/Video Messages Nov 17 - Dec 16 0.00 ‘ ‘ ‘ *
i i - 0.00
Call Display w/Name Display Nov 17 - Dec 16 Oct 17-Nov 16 0.75 GB
Enhanced Voicemail Nov 17 - Dec 16 0.00
Total monthly charges 46.75  Sep 17-0ct 16 1.24 GB
Usage Summary Ending Nov 16, 2019 Aug 17-5ep 16 1.49 GB
Usage type Used $
Data (S) 3GB Pooled Data - Included 777.15 MB v
Msg Messaging Bundle - Incl - Revd 194 msgs v
Messaging Bundle - Incl - Sent 191 msgs v
Total used 0.00
Total before taxes 46.75
GST: 815781448 2.34

Total for Wireless | $49.09

Legend: (S) Shared Services |  No charge

Unless otherwise stated, all voice minutes, messages and wireless internet details set out above and/or in your
agreement refer to usage on our network (i.e. within Canada and to a Canadian number, as applicable).
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Details for wireless data usage The total of 795,805 KB equals to
777.15 MB
Date Roaming Data type Used (%)
Thu Oct 17 Wi 39,512 KB v
Fri Oct 18 Wi 15,004 KB v
Sat Oct 19 Wi 3,556 KB v
Sun Oct 20 Wi 516 KB v
Mon Oct 21 Wi 138,386 KB v
Tue Oct 22 Wi 64,222 KB v
Wed Oct 23 Wi 33,707 KB v
Thu Oct 24 WiI 39,509 KB (V4
Fri Oct 25 WI 17,279 KB (V4
Sat Oct 26 WiI 7,833 KB v
Sun Oct 27 WI 977 KB v
Mon Oct 28 Wi 40,655 KB v
Tue Oct 29 Wi 19,576 KB v
Wed Oct 30 WiI 71,478 KB v
Thu Oct 31 WI 28,810 KB v
Fri Nov 01 WI 11,798 KB v
Sat Nov 02 Wi 5,861 KB v
Sun Nov 03 Wi 11,347 KB v
Mon Nov 04 Wi 25,972 KB v
Tue Nov 05 Wi 18,566 KB v
Wed Nov 06 WI 13,795 KB v
Thu Nov 07 Wi 20,325 KB v
Fri Nov 08 Wi 10,978 KB v
Sat Nov 09 Wi 33,695 KB v
Sun Nov 10 Wi 2,728 KB v
Mon Nov 11 WI 5,502 KB v
Tue Nov 12 Wi 27,627 KB v
Wed Nov 13 Wi 8,958 KB v
Thu Nov 14 Wi 8,025 KB v
Fri Nov 15 Wi 11,939 KB v
Sat Nov 16 Wi 57,669 KB v
Total 795,805 KB $0.00

Legend: WI = Wireless Internet | ¢ No charge
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J wireless |

DANY BRETON | |

°

Monthly charges $ ' Wireless savings $8.25
Flex Int'l SMS Roaming Nov 17 - Dec 16 0.00
Flex Zone 1 Voice Roaming Nov 17 - Dec 16 0.00
Corp Share: 3GB Pooled Dec 17 - Jan 16 55.00
Savings: Monthly Service Fee Dec 17 - Jan 16 -8.25 Data Usage
Unltd US/INT MSG & Untld US LD Dec 17 - Jan 16 000 @B 0 5 10 15
Unltd Text/Pic/Video Messages Dec 17 -Jan 16 0.00 : : : :
Call Display w/Name Display Dec 17 - Jan 16 0.00 Nov 17-Dec 16 1.37 GB
Enhanced Voicemail Dec 17 - Jan 16 0.00
Total monthly charges 46.75  Oct17-Novi6 | 0.75GB
Usage Summary Ending Dec 16, 2019 Sep17-0ct 16 1.24 GB
Usage type Used $
Data (S) 3GB Pooled Data - Included 1.27 GB v
Event TXT 2 Landline 1 msg 0.15
Msg Messaging Bundle - Incl - Revd 268 msgs v

Messaging Bundle - Incl - Sent 242 msgs v
Total used 0.15
Total before taxes 46.90
GST: 815781448 2.35

Total for Wireless | $49.25

Legend: (S) Shared Services | « No charge

Unless otherwise stated, all voice minutes, messages and wireless internet details set out above and/or in your
agreement refer to usage on our network (i.e. within Canada and to a Canadian number, as applicable).
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Details for wireless data usage The total of 1,340,642 KB equals
to 1.27 GB
Date Roaming Data type Used (%)
Sat Nov 16 WI 37,565 KB v
Sun Nov 17 Wi 189,630 KB v
Mon Nov 18 Wi 140,322 KB V4
Tue Nov 19 Wi 123,318 KB V4
Wed Nov 20 Wi 11,535 KB v
Thu Nov 21 Wi 12,495 KB V4
Fri Nov 22 Wi 37,061 KB v
Sat Nov 23 WiI 3,812 KB v
Sun Nov 24 WiI 613 KB (V4
Mon Nov 25 WiI 11,718 KB v
Tue Nov 26 WI 12,779 KB (V4
Wed Nov 27 WiI 27,112 KB v
Thu Nov 28 WiI 23,832 KB v
Fri Nov 29 WiI 58,093 KB v
Sat Nov 30 Wi 32,625 KB v
Sun Dec 01 Wi 20,090 KB v
Mon Dec 02 WI 39,869 KB v
Tue Dec 03 WI 53,087 KB v
Wed Dec 04 Wi 74,490 KB v
Thu Dec 05 WI 34,851 KB v
Fri Dec 06 Wi 64,012 KB v
Sat Dec 07 WI 18,171 KB v
Sun Dec 08 Wi 1,863 KB v
Mon Dec 09 WI 26,357 KB v
Tue Dec 10 WI 38,225 KB v
Wed Dec 11 Wi 13,719 KB v
Thu Dec 12 Wi 46,520 KB V4
Fri Dec 13 Wi 76,895 KB V4
Sat Dec 14 Wi 95,739 KB V4
Sun Dec 15 WI 3,044 KB (V4
Mon Dec 16 WI 11,200 KB v
Total 1,340,642 KB $0.00

Legend: WI = Wireless Internet | ¢ No charge
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